
2023-2024
BISDMiddle School Bell Schedule

CLASS START TIME END TIME

Tutorials 8:00 8:25

1st/5th Period 8:30 10:00

Passing Period 10:00 10:05

2nd/6th Period 10:05 11:35

Passing Period 11:35 11:40

3rd/7th Period 11:40 1:45

1st Lunch
Lunch

Class Time
11:40
12:15

12:10
1:45

2nd Lunch
Class Time

Lunch
Class Time

11:40
12:25
1:00

12:25
12:55
1:45

3rd Lunch
Class Time

Lunch
11:40
1:15

1:10
1:45

Passing Period 1:45 1:50

Advisory Period 1:50 2:25

Passing Period 2:25 2:30

4th/8th Period 2:30 4:00


