2023-2024 BISD Middle School Bell Schedule

CLASS	START TIME	END TIME
Tutorials	8:00	8:25
1st/5th Period	8:30	10:00
Passing Period	10:00	10:05
2nd/6th Period	10:05	11:35
Passing Period	11:35	11:40
3rd/7th Period	11:40	1:45
Ist Lunch Lunch Class Time	11:40 12:15	12:10 1:45
2nd Lunch Class Time Lunch Class Time		12:25 12:55 1:45
3rd Lunch Class Time Lunch	11:40 1:15	1:10 1:45
Passing Period	1:45	1:50
Advisory Period	1:50	2:25
Passing Period	2:25	2:30
4th/8th Period	2:30	4:00